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6HULH�� 9HQWR������ ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� 5HJD]]RQL�'HVLUqH �� )*�0DOFDQWRQH 68, 3%������
�� (]HRKD�-HQQLIHU �� &86�3DUPD ,7$ 3%������
�� %UDPELOOD�0DUWD �� $WOHWLFD�*HVVDWH ,7$ 3%������
�� /D]]DURQL�$OLQD �� $WOHWLFD�0HQGULVLRWWR 68, �����
�� *LUDUGL�$QQDFKLDUD �� $WOHWLFD�*HVVDWH ,7$ 3%������
�� %ROOLJHU�(PPD �� 6$�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, �����
�� 6SDQz�&KLDUD �� $WOHWLFD�*HVVDWH ,7$ �����
�� =XFFRQL�/LQGD �� 6$�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, �����

6HULH�� 9HQWR������ ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� $OELVHWWL�&ODXGLQH �� 86�$VFRQD�DWOHWLFD 68, �����
�� &DVWHOOL�.DWLD �� 6)*�%LDVFD 68, 3%������
�� 0DJLVWUD�3DXOLQH �� 86&�&DSULDVFKHVH�$WOHWLFD 68, 3%������
�� %HUJHU�(ORG\ �� 86&�&DSULDVFKHVH�$WOHWLFD 68, 3%������
�� 6WHLQHU�(PLOLH �� 6$�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, �����
�� 5XSHUWR�6RSKLD �� 6$�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, �����
�� )LRUDYDQWL�&KLDUD �� &86�7RULQR ,7$ �����
�� %RUJKL�,UHQH �� 6$�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, �����

6HULH�� 9HQWR������ ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� %URJJLQL�6DUD �� 6$0�0DVVDJQR 68, 3%������
�� 0DXULHOOR�&KLDUD �� 6$/�/XJDQR ,7$ �����
�� 5RVD�0DWLOGD �� 86&�&DSULDVFKHVH�$WOHWLFD 68, �����
�� *KLVOHWWD�*LXOLD �� *$%�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, �����
�� )UHJRVL�*LDGD �� 6$/�/XJDQR 68, �����
�� $QGUHROL�(YHO\QH �� $6�0RQWHFHQHUL 68, �����
�� $QWRQLQL�(PPD �� 9,*25�/LJRUQHWWR ,7$ �����

6HULH�� 9HQWR������ ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� &LGX�%HDWULFH �� $WOHWLFD�5RYHOODVFD ,7$ 3%������
�� 5RVVL�=RH �� 6$�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, �����
�� 7UHSSLHGL�*LXOLD �� *$%�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, �����
�� 3DULQL�(PLO\ �� 6$/�/XJDQR 68, �����
�� (EHQK|J�3DXOD �� 6)*�%LDVFD *(5 �����
�� &DPSDQD�&DUROLQD �� 86&�&DSULDVFKHVH�$WOHWLFD 68, �����
�� 3HVFLROL�/HD�6HUDLQD �� 6$�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, �����

6HULH�� 9HQWR������ ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� 0D]]XFKHOOL�&ODULVVD �� 6$0�0DVVDJQR 68, 3%������
�� 3R]]L�*LXOLD �� 6$0�0DVVDJQR ,7$ 3%������
�� :RKOJHPXWK�&DWHULQD �� $6�0RQWHFHQHUL 68, 3%������
�� 9LWDOL�0DWLOGH �� *$%�%HOOLQ]RQD ,7$ �����
�� +XWWHU�0RUHQD �� 86&�&DSULDVFKHVH�$WOHWLFD 68, �����
�� %UHFKE�KO�1LFROH �� *$%�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, 3%������

FUHDWHG�E\�$WKOHWLFD���� 6)*�&KLDVVR 3DJLQD���GD��
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5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�
�� )UDVFKLQD�%HOLQGD �� 6$/�/XJDQR 68, �����

FUHDWHG�E\�$WKOHWLFD���� 6)*�&KLDVVR 3DJLQD���GD��
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6HULH�� 9HQWR������ ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� *DWWL�$OHVVLD �� $WOHWLFD�/HFFR�&RORPER
&RVWUX]LRQL

,7$ �����

�� $TXOLQR�)UDQFHVFD �� %UDFFR�$WOHWLFD � �����
�� %RUJRVDQR�6RILD �� &86�3URSDWULD�0LODQR ,7$ �����
�� 7HGHVFKL�7HVVD �� 6)*�$LUROR 68, �����
�� 5HJD]]RQL�'HVLUqH �� )*�0DOFDQWRQH 68, �����
�� 0D]]RWWD�5REHUWD �� 6$/�/XJDQR 68, �����
�� 0HOHWWR�6LOYLD �� $WOHWLFD�%UHVFLD����� ,7$ �����

6HULH�� 9HQWR������ ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� 9HWWHUOL�0LD �� 86�$VFRQD�DWOHWLFD 68, �����
�� 1HXPDQQ�'HQLVH�&DUROLQH �� $WOHWLFD�$PEURVLDQD ,7$ �����
�� 2UODQGR�6RILD �� 6$0�0DVVDJQR 68, �����
�� *LUDUGHOOR�,UHQH �� $WOHWLFD�5RYHOODVFD ,7$ �����
�� 5DIIL�6HUHQD �� 79�:RKOHQ�$* 68, �����
�� 3DWULDUFD�/LD �� )*�0DOFDQWRQH 68, �����
�� /RUHQ]HWWL�&KLDUD �� )*�0DOFDQWRQH 68, �����

6HULH�� 9HQWR������ ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� 6HQHVH�*LXOLD �� 9,*25�/LJRUQHWWR ,7$ 3%������
�� 'HOOD�6DQWD�6RILD �� 86�$VFRQD�DWOHWLFD 68, �����
�� &HL�)UDQFHVFD �� 6$/�/XJDQR 68, �����
�� /RUHQ]HWWL�*DLD �� )*�0DOFDQWRQH 68, �����
�� %DUDQGXQ�6HOLQD �� 9,5786�/RFDUQR 68, �����
�� &DQWDULQL�*LXOLD �� 3UR�6HVWR�$WOHWLFD ,7$ �����

6HULH�� 9HQWR������ ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� )DFFKLQHWWL�5HQpH �� 86�$VFRQD�DWOHWLFD 68, �����
�� 'RQQLQL�*LOGD �� $WOHWLFD�0HQGULVLRWWR 68, �����
�� 3RJJL�6YHYD �� )*�0DOFDQWRQH 68, 3%������
�� %LJQRWWL�/HD �� 6$/�/XJDQR 68, 3%������
�� %LDQFKL�/XFUH]LD �� *$%�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, �����
�� 5RGXLW�&KDUORWWH �� 6$/�/XJDQR 68, �����

FUHDWHG�E\�$WKOHWLFD���� 6)*�&KLDVVR 3DJLQD���GD��

Amedeo Rondelli
Evidenziato
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6HULH�� 9HQWR������ ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� 3DVWHULV�5DFKHOH �� 6$�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, 3%������
�� 7DKRX�0DsYD �� 6$�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, �����
�� 2UHFFKLD�&ULVWLQD �� &86�7RULQR � �����
�� 1HXPDQQ�'HQLVH�&DUROLQH �� $WOHWLFD�$PEURVLDQD ,7$ �����
�� *LUDUGHOOR�,UHQH �� $WOHWLFD�5RYHOODVFD ,7$ �����
�� $OWRQL�1LQD �� 6)*�$LUROR 68, �����

6HULH�� 9HQWR������ ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� 2EHUOL�0HOLQD �� 9,*25�/LJRUQHWWR 68, �����
�� &RORWWL�6DEULQD �� *$%�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, �����
�� /RUHQ]HWWL�&KLDUD �� )*�0DOFDQWRQH 68, �����
�� 'HOOD�6DQWD�6RILD �� 86�$VFRQD�DWOHWLFD 68, �����
�� /RUHQ]HWWL�*DLD �� )*�0DOFDQWRQH 68, �����
�� 3HOOHJULQL�)HGHULFD �� *$%�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, 3%������

6HULH�� 9HQWR������ ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� 0XVFROLQR�$O\VVD �� $WOHWLFD�5RYHOODVFD ,7$ �����
�� &ULYHOOL�/LQGD �� 9,*25�/LJRUQHWWR 68, �����
�� %LJQRWWL�/HD �� 6$/�/XJDQR 68, �����
�� *X]]HWWL�0DUWD �� $WOHWLFD�5RYHOODVFD ,7$ �����
�� %ROOLJHU�(PPD �� 6$�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, �����
�� %RUJKL�,UHQH �� 6$�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, �����

6HULH�� 9HQWR������ ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� 5RVVL�8OOD �� 6$�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, �����
�� 'RQQLQL�*LOGD �� $WOHWLFD�0HQGULVLRWWR 68, �����
�� 3DWULDUFD�/LD �� )*�0DOFDQWRQH 68, �����
�� 0DVL�$OHVVLD �� $WOHWLFD�5RYHOODVFD ,7$ �����
�� *LDQROD��0DUJKHULWD �� $WOHWLFD�5RYHOODVFD ,7$ �����
�� =XFFRQL�/LQGD �� 6$�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, �����

6HULH�� 9HQWR������ ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� )DFFKLQHWWL�5HQpH �� 86�$VFRQD�DWOHWLFD 68, �����
�� &LGX�%HDWULFH �� $WOHWLFD�5RYHOODVFD ,7$ �����
�� $XWLHUR�*LXOLD �� $WOHWLFD�&LQLVHOOR ,7$ �����
�� 5XSHUWR�6RSKLD �� 6$�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, �����
�� ,DFRERQH�/XLVD �� $WOHWLFD�$PEURVLDQD ,7$ �����

FUHDWHG�E\�$WKOHWLFD���� 6)*�&KLDVVR 3DJLQD���GD��
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6HULH�� ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� 7HGHVFKL�7HVVD �� 6)*�$LUROR 68, 3%������
�� 0HOHWWR�6LOYLD �� $WOHWLFD�%UHVFLD����� ,7$ �����
�� %DUD�)DWLPD �� %UDFFR�$WOHWLFD � �����
�� 3DVWHULV�5DFKHOH �� 6$�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, �����
�� ,QQRFHQWL�6DEULQD �� *$%�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, �����

6HULH�� ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� $TXOLQR�)UDQFHVFD �� %UDFFR�$WOHWLFD � 3%������
�� (]HRKD�-HQQLIHU �� &86�3DUPD ,7$ �����
�� /D]]DURQL�$OLQD �� $WOHWLFD�0HQGULVLRWWR 68, 3%������
�� 2EHUOL�0HOLQD �� 9,*25�/LJRUQHWWR 68, �����
�� /XFFKLQD�(PPD �� 9,*25�/LJRUQHWWR 68, �����

6HULH�� ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� 2UHFFKLD�&ULVWLQD �� &86�7RULQR � �����
�� 0DODFULGD�*LXOLD �� $6632�5LYD�6DQ�9LWDOH 68, �����
�� 0D]]RWWD�5REHUWD �� 6$/�/XJDQR 68, 3%������
�� 7RIIROL�/DXUD �� *$%�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, �����
�� &ULYHOOL�/LQGD �� 9,*25�/LJRUQHWWR 68, �����

6HULH�� ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� 'DO�0ROLQ�)HGHULFD �� %UDFFR�$WOHWLFD ,7$ �����
�� &HL�)UDQFHVFD �� 6$/�/XJDQR 68, �����
�� 6LOYD�)UDQFHVFD �� 3UR�6HVWR�$WOHWLFD ,7$ �����
�� )LRUDYDQWL�&KLDUD �� &86�7RULQR ,7$ �����

9HWWHUOL�0LD �� 86�$VFRQD�DWOHWLFD 68, '1)

6HULH�� ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� 7DKRX�0DsYD �� 6$�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, �����
�� 5RVVL�8OOD �� 6$�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, �����
�� *LDQQRQL�$OHVVLD �� 86&�&DSULDVFKHVH�$WOHWLFD 68, �����
�� 5RPHR�%HQHGHWWD �� 6$/�/XJDQR 68, �����
�� $QWRQLQL�(PPD �� 9,*25�/LJRUQHWWR ,7$ �����

FUHDWHG�E\�$WKOHWLFD���� 6)*�&KLDVVR 3DJLQD���GD��
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6HULH�� ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� &RQIRUWR�*DOOL�&HFLOLD �� 6$/�/XJDQR ,7$ 3%��������
�� 0RVHU�0DUD �� *$%�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, 3%��������
�� 5DQ]RQL�=RH �� 9,5786�/RFDUQR 68, �������
�� /XFFKLQD�(PPD �� 9,*25�/LJRUQHWWR 68, �������
�� $ULQL�,ODULD �� 6$�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, 3%��������
�� &UHVFLQL�3HWUD �� $6�0RQWHFHQHUL 68, 3%��������
�� 6DOYDGq�*LXOLD �� 9,*25�/LJRUQHWWR 68, 3%��������
�� &DULERQL�6LULD �� *$%�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, �������
�� 7DJOLDEXH�0DUWD �� *$%�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, �������

��� 6DOYDGq�6DUD �� 9,*25�/LJRUQHWWR 68, 3%��������
��� 5RVVL�=RH �� 6$�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, 3%��������
��� 3HVFLROL�/HD�6HUDLQD �� 6$�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, 3%��������

6HULH�� ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� 0D]]XFKHOOL�&ODULVVD �� 6$0�0DVVDJQR 68, 3%��������
�� 'HO�6LUR�7RVFD �� *$'�'RQJLR 68, 3%��������
�� )HUUD]]LQL�&HFLOLD �� 9,5786�/RFDUQR 68, 3%��������
�� &URFL�7RUWL�0DUJKHULWD �� 9,*25�/LJRUQHWWR 68, �������
�� %HULQL�*DLD �� *$%�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, �������
�� 6FKPLG�5HEHFFD �� *$%�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, 3%��������
�� )HOLFH�$GHOH �� *$%�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, 3%��������
�� %DOGL�)HGHULFD �� 86&�&DSULDVFKHVH�$WOHWLFD 68, �������
�� 9HQ]L�0HOLVVD �� $6�0RQWHFHQHUL 68, 3%��������

��� 'HJLRUJL�$XURUD �� *$'�'RQJLR 68, 3%��������
��� 6WHLQHU�(PLOLH �� 6$�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, 3%��������
��� &DYDGLQL�$OLFH �� *$%�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, �������

6HULH�� ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� 'H�0DUFR�$XURUD �� $6�0RQWHFHQHUL 68, 3%��������
�� %DJJL�$OLFH �� $6�0RQWHFHQHUL 68, 3%��������
�� )DOFRQL�$[HOOH �� 6)*�%LDVFD 68, �������
�� 'L�'RPHQLFR�6LULD �� $6�0RQWHFHQHUL 68, 3%��������
�� 9HQ]L�'DLDQD �� $6�0RQWHFHQHUL 68, 3%��������
�� 6JDUEL�6LJRXUQH\ �� 6$/�/XJDQR 68, �������
�� *DYLQ�$QQD �� 6$/�/XJDQR 68, �������

FUHDWHG�E\�$WKOHWLFD���� 6)*�&KLDVVR 3DJLQD���GD��

Amedeo Rondelli
Evidenziato

Amedeo Rondelli
Evidenziato
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6HULH�� ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� %XOORQL�$JDWD �� *$'�'RQJLR 68, �������
�� 0HUODQL�*LRUJLD �� 86&�&DSULDVFKHVH�$WOHWLFD 68, �������
�� &RUEDQL�)UDQFHVFD �� &86�3DUPD ,7$ �������
�� 6WDPSDQRQL�0DWLOGH �� 86&�&DSULDVFKHVH�$WOHWLFD 68, �������
�� 0HUOLQL�1LQD �� 86&�&DSULDVFKHVH�$WOHWLFD 68, �������

FUHDWHG�E\�$WKOHWLFD���� 6)*�&KLDVVR 3DJLQD���GD��



0HHWLQJ�DSHUWXUD ����������������
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6HULH�� ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� 0DJLVWUD�3DXOLQH �� 86&�&DSULDVFKHVH�$WOHWLFD 68, 3%�����
�� %HWWHJD�0DULDQQD �� 69$0�0XJJLR 68, 3%�����
�� %HUJHU�(ORG\ �� 86&�&DSULDVFKHVH�$WOHWLFD 68, 3%�����
�� 7DERUHOOL�7HD �� 69$0�0XJJLR 68, 3%�����
�� 7ULDQJHOL�/LD �� 6$0�0DVVDJQR 68, ����
�� 5RVD�(PPD �� 6$0�0DVVDJQR 68, ����
�� 1LFLWD�0DWLOGH �� 6$0�0DVVDJQR 68, ����
�� &RVWD�,VDEHOOD �� 6$0�0DVVDJQR 68, ����

%UDPELOOD�%LDQFD �� $WOHWLFD�*HVVDWH ,7$ '1)

FUHDWHG�E\�$WKOHWLFD���� 6)*�&KLDVVR 3DJLQD���GD��
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6HULH�� ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 9HQWR 2VV�

�� 9HWWHUOL�0LD �� 86�$VFRQD�DWOHWLFD 68, 3%����� ���
�� 5DIIL�6HUHQD �� 79�:RKOHQ�$* 68, ���� ����
�� =RFFKHGGX�6DUD �� &86�7RULQR ,7$ ���� ���
�� 2UODQGR�6RILD �� 6$0�0DVVDJQR 68, ���� ����
�� %UDPELOOD�0DUWD �� $WOHWLFD�*HVVDWH ,7$ ���� ���
�� $OWRQL�1LQD �� 6)*�$LUROR 68, ���� ���
�� &DQWDULQL�*LXOLD �� 3UR�6HVWR�$WOHWLFD ,7$ ���� ����
�� &DVWHOOL�.DWLD �� 6)*�%LDVFD 68, ���� ���
�� ,WHQ�*DLD �� 86&�&DSULDVFKHVH�$WOHWLFD 68, ���� ����
��� %UDPELOOD�(PPD �� $WOHWLFD�&LQLVHOOR � ���� ���
��� +XWWHU�0RUHQD �� 86&�&DSULDVFKHVH�$WOHWLFD 68, 3%����� ����
��� 6SDQz�&KLDUD �� $WOHWLFD�*HVVDWH ,7$ ���� ����
��� (O�'RVRNL�<DVPLQ �� 3UR�6HVWR�$WOHWLFD ,7$ ���� ����
��� 3R]]L�*LXOLD �� 6$0�0DVVDJQR ,7$ ���� ����
��� %DUDQGXQ�6HOLQD �� 9,5786�/RFDUQR 68, ���� ����
��� 5RVD�0DWLOGD �� 86&�&DSULDVFKHVH�$WOHWLFD 68, 3%����� ����
��� &UHWLHU�9DOHULD �� &86�7RULQR ,7$ ���� ���
��� $OELVHWWL�&ODXGLQH �� 86�$VFRQD�DWOHWLFD 68, ���� ����
��� %URJJLQL�6DUD �� 6$0�0DVVDJQR 68, ���� ����

(EHQK|J�3DXOD �� 6)*�%LDVFD *(5 '1)

FUHDWHG�E\�$WKOHWLFD���� 6)*�&KLDVVR 3DJLQD���GD��

Amedeo Rondelli
Evidenziato
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6HULH�� ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 9HQWR 2VV�

�� 5DIIL�6HUHQD �� 79�:RKOHQ�$* 68, ����� ���
�� *DLGD�6RSKLH �� $WOHWLFD�3LQHUROR ,7$ ����� ����
�� 3HULQ�(OHQD �� 1XRYD�$WOHWLFD�9DUHVH ,7$ ����� ����
�� 0DJJL�)HGHULFD �� $WOHWLFD�/HFFR�&RORPER

&RVWUX]LRQL
,7$ ����� ����

�� 6WRUQL�(OLVD �� $WOHWLFD�/HFFR�&RORPER
&RVWUX]LRQL

,7$ ����� ���

�� =RFFKHGGX�6DUD �� &86�7RULQR ,7$ ����� ����
�� *LUDUGL�$QQDFKLDUD �� $WOHWLFD�*HVVDWH ,7$ ����� ����
�� 9DOOHJUD�6WHOOD �� &86�7RULQR ,7$ ����� ���
�� =LWWHU�-XOH �� $WOHWLFD�7HQHUR��� *(5 ���� ���

��� 6HQHVH�*LXOLD �� 9,*25�/LJRUQHWWR ,7$ ���� ����
��� %URPEDFK�0LD �� $WOHWLFD�7HQHUR��� 68, ���� ����

FUHDWHG�E\�$WKOHWLFD���� 6)*�&KLDVVR 3DJLQD���GD��



0HHWLQJ�DSHUWXUD ����������������

:20 $OWR 6HULH

6HULH�� ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� 5RVVL�8OOD �� 6$�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, ����
�� ,WHQ�*DLD �� 86&�&DSULDVFKHVH�$WOHWLFD 68, 3%�����
�� 6WRUQL�(OHQD �� )*�0DOFDQWRQH 68, ����
�� 5HDOLQL�(OVD �� 6$/�/XJDQR 68, ����
�� &DPSDQD�&DUROLQD �� 86&�&DSULDVFKHVH�$WOHWLFD 68, 3%�����
�� )UDVFKLQD�%HOLQGD �� 6$/�/XJDQR 68, ����

/D]]DURQL�$OLQD �� $WOHWLFD�0HQGULVLRWWR 68, '1)

FUHDWHG�E\�$WKOHWLFD���� 6)*�&KLDVVR 3DJLQD���GD��



0HHWLQJ�DSHUWXUD ����������������

8���0 ���P 6HULH

6HULH�� 9HQWR������ ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� 3DVWHULV�*LRQD �� 6$�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, 3%�����
�� 6DOYDGq�7KRPDV �� 6$/�/XJDQR 68, 3%������
�� 7RJQHWWL�1LNRODV �� 9,*25�/LJRUQHWWR 68, 3%������
�� 3LIIDUHWWL�5HP\ �� $WOHWLFD�0HQGULVLRWWR 68, �����
�� *DWWL�-RQDWKDQ �� 6$0�0DVVDJQR 68, �����
�� &DVDWL�-DFRSR �� $WOHWLFD�&LQLVHOOR ,7$ 3%������
�� )XJD]]L�*LXOLR �� 6)*�&KLDVVR ,7$ �����

6HULH�� 9HQWR������ ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� %RUUL�0DWWHR �� 6$/�/XJDQR 68, 3%������
�� 9HQWXUD�0DUFR �� $6�0RQWHFHQHUL 68, 3%������
�� =DQHWWL�1DWDQLHOH �� 9,*25�/LJRUQHWWR 68, �����
�� *DQGROD�/HDQGUR �� 9,*25�/LJRUQHWWR 68, 3%������
�� 4XDGUL�5LFFDUGR �� 9,*25�/LJRUQHWWR 68, 3%������
�� &UHVFLQL�1RDK �� $6�0RQWHFHQHUL 68, 3%������
�� 7U|KOHU�'DYLGH �� 6$0�0DVVDJQR 68, �����
�� 7RULQR�0LFKHOH �� 6)*�&KLDVVR 68, �����

6HULH�� 9HQWR������ ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� %DUWD�2OLYHU �� 6$0�0DVVDJQR 68, �����
�� 'RVVL�$QGUHD �� 9,*25�/LJRUQHWWR 68, 3%������
�� $PEURVLQL�$OHVVLR �� 6)*�%LDVFD 68, �����
�� '
$OHVVDQGUR�(PDQXHOH �� 6$/�/XJDQR 68, �����
�� 6RJJHWWR�6LPRQH �� 6)*�&KLDVVR ,7$ �����
�� 'HO�6LUR�,VDFFR �� *$'�'RQJLR 68, �����
�� 6DUJHQWL�7LPRWK\ �� 6$�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, 3%������
�� &HUHJKHWWL�0DWWLD �� 9,*25�/LJRUQHWWR 68, �����

6HULH�� 9HQWR������ ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� &RGLUROL�1DWKDQ �� 6$�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, 3%�����
�� &HUXWWL�1LFRODV �� 86�$VFRQD�DWOHWLFD 68, �����
�� $PELYHUL�/HRQDUGR �� 6$/�/XJDQR 68, �����
�� 5XVSLQL�/RwF �� 6)*�%LDVFD 68, �����
�� &HUXWL�6DPXHOH �� 86&�&DSULDVFKHVH�$WOHWLFD 68, �����
�� 'RPLQp�/HR �� 6)*�%LDVFD 68, �����
�� &DYLRQ�(QHD �� )*�0DOFDQWRQH 68, �����

FUHDWHG�E\�$WKOHWLFD���� 6)*�&KLDVVR 3DJLQD���GD��



0HHWLQJ�DSHUWXUD ����������������

0$1 ����P 6HULH

6HULH�� 9HQWR������ ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� &HULQLDQL�1LFROz �� &86�3URSDWULD�0LODQR ,7$ 3%������
�� 7L]LDQL�6LPRQH �� &86�,168%5,$ ,7$ 3%������
�� /DPDUR�6WHIDQR �� 1XRYD�$WOHWLFD�)DQIXOOD�/RGLJLDQD ,7$ 3%������
�� *ULWWL�6LPRQH �� &86�3URSDWULD�0LODQR � 3%������
�� 5XVVR�3DROR �� 1XRYD�$WOHWLFD�9DUHVHH ,7$ 3%������
�� 7HNOHPLFKDHO�+DJRV �� 6)*�$LUROR (5, �����
�� &HUHD�/XFD �� &86�,168%5,$ ,7$ 3%������
�� &DOGHUDUD�/XFD �� $WOHWLFD�0HQGULVLRWWR ,7$ �����

6HULH�� 9HQWR������ ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� 7ULFDULFR�5LFFDUGR �� &86�3URSDWULD�0LODQR ,7$ 3%������
�� 6FKHQN�0DWWLD �� )*�0DOFDQWRQH 68, 3%������
�� &UXFLDQL�$OHVVDQGUR �� $%&�3URJHWWR�$]]XUUL�0LODQR ,7$ 3%������
�� 0LFKHOHWWL�)HGHULFR �� %UDFFR�$WOHWLFD ,7$ 3%������
�� )DYDUHO�9LFWRU �� )*�0DOFDQWRQH 68, �����
�� .LUFKOHFKQHU�3DWULFN �� 86�$VFRQD�DWOHWLFD 68, �����

1HPEULQL�$OHVVLR �� *$%�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, '1)
7RJQLQL�(OLD �� 6)*�%LDVFD 68, '1)

6HULH�� 9HQWR������ ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� 1LFROz�=DQLQL �� $%&�3URJHWWR�$]]XUUL�0LODQR ,7$ 3%������
�� -XQJ�)HOL[ �� $WOHWLFD�7HQHUR��� *(5 �����
�� 'DOHVVL�0LVDNL �� 86�$VFRQD�DWOHWLFD 68, �����
�� 0DURQL�,YDQ �� $WOHWLFD�0HQGULVLRWWR 68, �����
�� %XOORQL�)LOLSSR �� *$'�'RQJLR 68, �����
�� 7XUXDQL�*LRHOH �� 86�$VFRQD�DWOHWLFD 68, �����
�� &DULERQL�*LDFRPR �� *$%�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, �����

6HULH�� 9HQWR������ ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� &DUQXFFLR�'DYLGH �� /HJQDQR�$WOHWLFD ,7$ �����
�� 1LFLWD�(PDQXHOH �� 6$0�0DVVDJQR 68, �����
�� )LHWWD�3DROR�*LRUJLR �� 'DLQL�&DUDWH�%ULDQ]D ,7$ �����
�� )XJD]]L�$OHVVDQGUR �� 6)*�&KLDVVR ,7$ �����
�� /RPEDUGL�7RPPDVR �� $WOHWLFD�2OELD ,7$ �����

6FKLQR�0DWWHR �� $WOHWLFD�$PEURVLDQD ,7$ �����
%lKOHU�*LRHOH �� $WOHWLFD�0HQGULVLRWWR 68, '1)

6HULH�� 9HQWR������ ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� 'R]LR�0DWWHR �� 6$0�0DVVDJQR 68, 3%������
�� 3HGULROL�/HR �� 9,5786�/RFDUQR 68, �����
�� )DLOODFH�/XFD �� 6$/�/XJDQR 68, �����
�� 0DOYLFLQL�0DVVLPR �� $WOHWLFD�$PEURVLDQD ,7$ �����
�� &DVDYHFFKLD�-DFRSR �� *$%�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, �����
�� 5DSHOOD�*LDPEDWWLVWD �� 9,*25�/LJRUQHWWR ,7$ �����

FUHDWHG�E\�$WKOHWLFD���� 6)*�&KLDVVR 3DJLQD���GD��

Amedeo Rondelli
Evidenziato



0HHWLQJ�DSHUWXUD ����������������

0$1 ����P ��&RQWLQXD]LRQH�

5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�
%XOORQL�)HGHULFR �� 'RQJLR�*$' 68, '1)
*DOOL�3DVFDO �� $WOHWLFD�0HQGULVLRWWR 68, '1)

FUHDWHG�E\�$WKOHWLFD���� 6)*�&KLDVVR 3DJLQD���GD��



0HHWLQJ�DSHUWXUD ����������������

0$1 ����P 6HULH

6HULH�� 9HQWR������ ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� 7L]LDQL�6LPRQH �� &86�,168%5,$ ,7$ �����
�� 7ULFDULFR�5LFFDUGR �� &86�3URSDWULD�0LODQR ,7$ �����
�� *ULWWL�6LPRQH �� &86�3URSDWULD�0LODQR � �����
�� %HQDWWL�$QGUHD �� 7RVFDQD�$WOHWLFD�)XWXUD ,7$ �����
�� &URFL�6WHIDQR �� $WOHWLFD�0HQGULVLRWWR 68, �����

6HULH�� 9HQWR������ ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� 5HEROGL�&KULVWLDQ �� 6$�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, �����
�� )XPDJDOOL�1LFROD �� *$%�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, 3%������
�� 5DMHQGUDP�%HQMDPLQ �� $WOHWLFD�0HQGULVLRWWR 68, �����
�� )DYDUHO�9LFWRU �� )*�0DOFDQWRQH 68, �����
�� 3DVWHULV�*LRQD �� 6$�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, �����
�� 0DGGDOHQD�)DELR �� 9DUHVH�$WOHWLFD ,7$ �����

6HULH�� 9HQWR����� ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� %XOORQL�)LOLSSR �� *$'�'RQJLR 68, 3%������
'DOHVVL�0LVDNL �� 86�$VFRQD�DWOHWLFD 68, �����

�� %RJDQL�*LXOLR �� $WOHWLFD�5RYHOODVFD ,7$ �����
�� 0DOYLFLQL�0DVVLPR �� $WOHWLFD�$PEURVLDQD ,7$ �����
�� 'HO�5LR�$OGR �� 5RDG�5XQQHUV�&OXE�0LODQR ,7$ �����

/RPEDUGL�7RPPDVR �� $WOHWLFD�2OELD ,7$ '4

6HULH�� 9HQWR������ ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� 5RVLWR�(GRDUGR �� 9DUHVH�$WOHWLFD ,7$ �����
�� 0DURQL�,YDQ �� $WOHWLFD�0HQGULVLRWWR 68, 3%������
�� 0D]]LQL�5LFFDUGR �� 6)*�&KLDVVR 68, 3%������
�� 5RVVL�(PLO �� 6$�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, 3%������
�� )LHWWD�3DROR�*LRUJLR �� 'DLQL�&DUDWH�%ULDQ]D ,7$ �����
�� 6FKLQR�0DWWHR �� $WOHWLFD�$PEURVLDQD ,7$ �����

FUHDWHG�E\�$WKOHWLFD���� 6)*�&KLDVVR 3DJLQD���GD��



0HHWLQJ�DSHUWXUD ����������������

0$1 ����P 6HULH

6HULH�� ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� &HULQLDQL�1LFROz �� &86�3URSDWULD�0LODQR ,7$ 3%������
�� =DQHOOD�0DUFR �� 1XRYD�$WOHWLFD�)DQIXOOD�/RGLJLDQD ,7$ 3%������
�� 0DJQLQL�6WHIDQR �� &86�,168%5,$ ,7$ 3%������
�� .HLWD�/DPLQH �� &86�3DUPD ,7$ 3%������
�� 5HEROGL�&KULVWLDQ �� 6$�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, �����

/DPDUR�6WHIDQR �� 1XRYD�$WOHWLFD�)DQIXOOD�/RGLJLDQD ,7$ '1)

6HULH�� ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� 5�IHQDFKW�-XOLDQ �� *$%�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, �����
�� %HUQDVFKLQD�/XFD �� $6632�5LYD�6DQ�9LWDOH 68, �����
�� 3HL[RWR�3HGUR�5DIDHO �� $WOHWLFD�0HQGULVLRWWR 68, �����
�� %DUDQGXQ�6LOYLR �� 9,5786�/RFDUQR 68, 3%������
�� %HQDWWL�$QGUHD �� 7RVFDQD�$WOHWLFD�)XWXUD ,7$ 3%������
�� 5DMHQGUDP�%HQMDPLQ �� $WOHWLFD�0HQGULVLRWWR 68, �����

6HULH�� ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� 0LFKHOHWWL�)HGHULFR �� %UDFFR�$WOHWLFD ,7$ 3%������
�� 5XVVR�3DROR �� 1XRYD�$WOHWLFD�9DUHVHH ,7$ 3%������
�� %URFFXFFL�/HDQGUR �� *$%�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, 3%������
�� 9LWDOL�0LJXHO �� *$%�%HOOLQ]RQD ,7$ 3%������
�� 7XUXDQL�*LRHOH �� 86�$VFRQD�DWOHWLFD 68, �����
�� (UPROL�*LRVXq �� &86�,168%5,$ ,7$ 3%������

6HULH�� ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� %DUWD�'DQLHO �� 6$0�0DVVDJQR 68, 3%������
�� &HUHD�/XFD �� &86�,168%5,$ ,7$ 3%������
�� 0DGGDOHQD�)DELR �� 9DUHVH�$WOHWLFD ,7$ 3%������
�� 'DVFDQLR�)DELR �� &86�,168%5,$ ,7$ 3%������
�� 5RVVL�(PLO �� 6$�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, �����
�� 7RJQHWWL�1LNRODV �� 9,*25�/LJRUQHWWR 68, �����

6HULH�� ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� 7HNOHPLFKDHO�+DJRV �� 6)*�$LUROR (5, �����
�� )DLOODFH�/XFD �� 6$/�/XJDQR 68, �����
�� *DQGROD�/HDQGUR �� 9,*25�/LJRUQHWWR 68, �����
�� 'HO�5LR�$OGR �� 5RDG�5XQQHUV�&OXE�0LODQR ,7$ �����
�� &HUHJKHWWL�0DWWLD �� 9,*25�/LJRUQHWWR 68, �����

FUHDWHG�E\�$WKOHWLFD���� 6)*�&KLDVVR 3DJLQD���GD��

Amedeo Rondelli
Evidenziato



0HHWLQJ�DSHUWXUD ����������������

0$1 ����P ��&RQWLQXD]LRQH�

6HULH�� ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� 0LQWR�(GRDUGR �� $6632�5LYD�6DQ�9LWDOH ,7$ �����
�� 1LFLWD�(PDQXHOH �� 6$0�0DVVDJQR 68, �����
�� =DQHWWL�1DWDQLHOH �� 9,*25�/LJRUQHWWR 68, �����
�� 4XDGUL�5LFFDUGR �� 9,*25�/LJRUQHWWR 68, 3%������
�� 'RVVL�$QGUHD �� 9,*25�/LJRUQHWWR 68, �����

FUHDWHG�E\�$WKOHWLFD���� 6)*�&KLDVVR 3DJLQD���GD��



0HHWLQJ�DSHUWXUD ����������������

0$1 ����P 6HULH

6HULH�� ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� .HLWD�/DPLQH �� &86�3DUPD ,7$ �������
�� %DUDQGXQ�6LOYLR �� 9,5786�/RFDUQR 68, 3%��������
�� 3HL[RWR�3HGUR�5DIDHO �� $WOHWLFD�0HQGULVLRWWR 68, 3%��������
�� 0DIIRQJHOOL�0DUFR �� 9,*25�/LJRUQHWWR 68, �������
�� 7DPz�0LUNR �� *$%�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, 3%��������
�� /R�5XVVR�1LFROD �� *$%�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, �������
�� ,VPDLO�6HEJKDWXOODK �� 6$/�/XJDQR $)* �������
�� 9LVHQWLQ�)UDQFHVFR�$QWRQLR �� ,QWHVDWOHWLFD�$6' ,7$ �������
�� %L]]R]HUR�(OLD �� *$%�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, �������
��� %DOHVWUD�)LOLSSR �� *$%�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, 3%��������
��� .LFN�/HDQGUR �� 6$0�0DVVDJQR *(5 3%��������
��� 5RPHOOL�'DQLHOH �� 9,*25�/LJRUQHWWR ,7$ �������

6HULH�� ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� )XPDJDOOL�0DWWLD �� *$%�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, 3%��������
�� *DODQWH�*LXOLR �� 6$0�0DVVDJQR 68, �������
�� *HQWLOLQL�6LUR �� *$%�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, �������
�� %HWWRVLQL�9LQFHQW �� $6�0RQWHFHQHUL 68, 3%��������
�� /D]]DURWWR�$QGUHD �� *$%�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, �������
�� )DWWRULQL�1LFROD �� $6�0RQWHFHQHUL 68, 3%��������
�� 0�OOHU�;DYLHU �� $6�0RQWHFHQHUL 68, 3%��������
�� 0�OOHU�<DQQLV �� $6�0RQWHFHQHUL 68, �������
�� *UDLIHPEHUJ�3DROR �� $6632�5LYD�6DQ�9LWDOH 68, �������
��� 'H�%LDVLR�0DWWHR �� 6$0�0DVVDJQR 68, 3%��������
��� *DOPDULQL�*LRYDQQL �� $WOHWLFD�*DOODUDWHVH ,7$ �������

6HULH�� ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� 7RJQRODWWL�*LDFRPR �� *$'�'RQJLR 68, �������
�� *HPPR�&KLUDZDQ �� 6$/�/XJDQR 6<5 �������
�� 0HVJQD�)LOLPRQ �� 6$/�/XJDQR (5, �������
�� &DULERQL�1XPD �� *$%�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, 3%��������
�� 'H�0DUFR�*LRHOH �� $6�0RQWHFHQHUL 68, �������
�� :HLEHO�1RDK �� $6�0RQWHFHQHUL 68, 3%��������
�� 0�OOHU�&pGULF �� $6�0RQWHFHQHUL 68, 3%��������
�� 'XFROL�(ULF �� $6�0RQWHFHQHUL 68, �������
�� )HUDFR�/XFD �� $WOHWLFD�0HQGULVLRWWR ,7$ 3%��������
��� 6DUJHQWL�7LPRWK\ �� 6$�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, �������
��� 2VWLQHOOL�7RPPDVR �� 9,*25�/LJRUQHWWR 68, �������

FUHDWHG�E\�$WKOHWLFD���� 6)*�&KLDVVR 3DJLQD���GD��

Amedeo Rondelli
Evidenziato



0HHWLQJ�DSHUWXUD ����������������

0$1 ��PLOH 6HULH

6HULH�� ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� 0DU]HWWD�)UDQFRLV �� '.�5XQQHUV�0LODQR ,7$ �������
�� $\DFKL�$\PHQ �� &86�3URSDWULD�0LODQR � �������
�� 0DUDQL�7RPPDVR �� 6$/�/XJDQR 68, �������
�� 5DWWL�(QHD �� *$'�'RQJLR 68, �������
�� 6LPRQH�5REHUWR �� *$%�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, �������
�� 'HULJR�'DYH �� *$%�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, 3%��������
�� 'HORUHQ]L�5REHUWR �� 86&�&DSULDVFKHVH�$WOHWLFD 68, �������
�� /DUGL�0LFKHOH �� 6$0�0DVVDJQR 68, �������
�� 9HU]DUROL�0DWWLD �� *$%�%HOOLQ]RQD 68, 3%��������

��� 0DUWLJQRQL�/XFD �� 6WDGH�/DXVDQQH�$WKOpWLVPH 68, �������
��� 6WDPSDQRQL�(OLD �� 86&�&DSULDVFKHVH�$WOHWLFD 68, �������
��� 0RQWDQDUL�*LRUGDQR �� 'DLQL�&DUDWH�%ULDQ]D ,7$ �������
��� /D]]HUL�*LRQD �� *$'�'RQJLR 68, �������
��� 7DPLDWL�/RXLV �� 86&�&DSULDVFKHVH�$WOHWLFD 68, �������
��� -HUPLQL�7RPPDVR �� 86&�&DSULDVFKHVH�$WOHWLFD 68, �������

FUHDWHG�E\�$WKOHWLFD���� 6)*�&KLDVVR 3DJLQD���GD��



0HHWLQJ�DSHUWXUD ����������������

8���0 /XQJR��]RQH� 6HULH

6HULH�� ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� )XJD]]L�*LXOLR �� 6)*�&KLDVVR ,7$ 3%�����
�� 'HO�6LUR�,VDFFR �� *$'�'RQJLR 68, 3%�����
�� %HUQDVFKLQD�/XFD �� 6$0�0DVVDJQR 68, ����
�� 0DIIHL�1LFRODV �� 6$0�0DVVDJQR 68, ����
�� 6RJJHWWR�6LPRQH �� 6)*�&KLDVVR ,7$ ����
�� 7UH]]LQL�'DQLHOH �� 6$0�0DVVDJQR 68, ����
�� 7RULQR�0LFKHOH �� 6)*�&KLDVVR 68, ����
�� 3DWRFFKL�*DEULHOH �� 6$0�0DVVDJQR 68, ����
�� 6HQQ�6DPXHOH �� 6$0�0DVVDJQR 68, ����

��� 3UHLDQz�-RUGDQ �� 6$0�0DVVDJQR 68, ����
&DYDGLQL�7RPPDVR �� 6$0�0DVVDJQR 68, '1)

FUHDWHG�E\�$WKOHWLFD���� 6)*�&KLDVVR 3DJLQD���GD��



0HHWLQJ�DSHUWXUD ����������������

0$1 /XQJR 6HULH

6HULH�� ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 9HQWR 2VV�

�� 6DQWX]�*LDQOXFD �� 9LFHQWLQD�$WOHWLFD ,7$ 3%����� ����
�� *XDULQR�$QGUHD �� &86�7RULQR ,7$ 3%����� ����
�� ,PSHULDOL�&ODXGLR �� &86�,168%5,$ ,7$ 3%����� ���
�� .LUFKOHFKQHU�3DWULFN �� 86�$VFRQD�DWOHWLFD 68, ���� ����
�� 3LRWWL�*LDFRPR �� &86�,168%5,$ ,7$ 3%����� ����
�� 0DUFXFFL�1LFROz �� $VVL�*LJOLR�5RVVR�)LUHQ]H ,7$ 3%����� ���
�� *LXGLFH�$OHVVDQGUR �� $WOHWLFD�5RYHOODVFD ,7$ 3%����� ����
�� &XWHOOR�$OHVVDQGUR �� &86�7RULQR ,7$ 3%����� ����
�� &HUXWWL�1LFRODV �� 86�$VFRQD�DWOHWLFD 68, ���� ����

��� 0D]]LQL�5LFFDUGR �� 6)*�&KLDVVR 68, 3%����� ����
��� *DOOL�3DVFDO �� $WOHWLFD�0HQGULVLRWWR 68, ���� ����
��� %DUWD�2OLYHU �� 6$0�0DVVDJQR 68, ���� ����
��� 3LIIDUHWWL�5HP\ �� $WOHWLFD�0HQGULVLRWWR 68, ���� ����
��� 3DOD�)HGHULFR �� $WOHWLFD�&LQLVHOOR ,7$ ���� ����
��� 5XVSLQL�/RwF �� 6)*�%LDVFD 68, ���� ����
��� 7U|KOHU�'DYLGH �� 6$0�0DVVDJQR 68, ���� ����
��� *DWWL�-RQDWKDQ �� 6$0�0DVVDJQR 68, 3%����� ����
��� $PEURVLQL�$OHVVLR �� 6)*�%LDVFD 68, ���� ����
��� 'RPLQp�/HR �� 6)*�%LDVFD 68, ���� ����
��� &HUXWL�6DPXHOH �� 86&�&DSULDVFKHVH�$WOHWLFD 68, ���� ����

'HO�6LUR�,VDFFR �� *$'�'RQJLR 68, ULQ�
7RJQLQL�(OLD �� 6)*�%LDVFD 68, ULQ�

FUHDWHG�E\�$WKOHWLFD���� 6)*�&KLDVVR 3DJLQD���GD��



0HHWLQJ�DSHUWXUD ����������������

0$1 7ULSOR 6HULH

6HULH�� ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 9HQWR 2VV�

�� &XWHOOR�$OHVVDQGUR �� &86�7RULQR ,7$ ����� ����
�� 3DUODJUHFR�6DPXHOH �� $WOHWLFD�&LQLVHOOR ,7$ ����� ���
�� 'H�%LDVLR�0DWWHR �� 6$0�0DVVDJQR 68, ����� ���
�� -XQJ�)HOL[ �� $WOHWLFD�7HQHUR��� *(5 ����� ����

FUHDWHG�E\�$WKOHWLFD���� 6)*�&KLDVVR 3DJLQD���GD��



0HHWLQJ�DSHUWXUD ����������������

0$1 $OWR 6HULH

6HULH�� ��������������
5DQJR &RJQRPH $�Q� 6RFLHWj 1D]LRQH 3UHVWD]LRQH 2VV�

�� &RUYH]�0DWWHR �� 86�$OEDWHVH�$6' ,7$ ����
�� 'XULQL�5LFFDUGR �� 9,*25�/LJRUQHWWR 68, ����
�� %lKOHU�*LRHOH �� $WOHWLFD�0HQGULVLRWWR 68, ����
�� %LUROL�0DWWHR �� $WOHWLFD�&LQLVHOOR ,7$ ����
�� 3DROHOOD�'DYLGH �� $WOHWLFD�&LQLVHOOR ,7$ ����

FUHDWHG�E\�$WKOHWLFD���� 6)*�&KLDVVR 3DJLQD���GD��


